Balans

Financieel overzicht Stichting PLS 2015

Inkomsten
€

Beginsaldo 4839,37
Fondsenwerving film 6.750,00
Presentatie premiére film 1.000,00
Sponsoring voor onderzoek 6.431,63
Film + vertaling
Bank/adm. kosten
Reclame
Reiskosten
Hosting website
Resultaat 2.850,55
Langlopende lening 2.500,00

Eindsaldo 10.189,92

Uitgaven
€

10.130,60
212,96
882,77

58,83
45,92



